
RSC Silbergrube e.V.,
96129 Strullendorf

Aufnahmegebühren und Mitgliedsbeiträge
Gültig ab dem 01.01.2002

Aufnahmegebühren

Erwachsene 31,00 €

Schüler, Studenten 21,00 €
und Auszubildende
ab 18

Familie 52,00 €

Kinder und 16,00 €
Jugendliche

Passive / 16,00 €
Fördernde Mitgl.

Jahresbeiträge

Erwachsene   62,00 €

Schüler, Studenten   41,00 €
und Auszubildende
ab 18

Familie 103,00 €

Kinder und   31,00 €
Jugendliche

Passive /   31,00 €
Fördernde Mitgl.

Bankverbindung: Sparkasse Bamberg
BLZ: 770 500 00
Konto 830 245 007


